Hours: 0800-1600 Mon/Tues/Thurs/Fri

0800 -1200 Wed

CLOSED for Holidays/Family Days/DONSA/
Base Training, Safety & Resiliency Days &

Every 3rd Friday of the Month

MARCH 2023

801 Kenney Ave

BAFB, LA 71110
COMM: 318-456-8400 DSN: 781-8400

(MSG Bldg)
Ste 1400

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

0745-1600 TAP

2

0800-1600 BOOTS TO B

3

[USINESS (2 DAY TRACK)

1000-1100 1400-1600
1300-1500 FDS-O MOVING OUT OF DORMS | SAVING & INVESTING
CLOSED NOON-1600 | 1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT (C])LgsgAD)
0900 PRE-DEPLOYMEN? 0815-1200 IC/PRE- SEP
1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT [ CLOSED NOON-1600 | 1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT
0745-1600 TAP 0745-1600 TAP 0745-1600 TAP
0715-NOON RIGHT START 0800-1600 DOL EMPLO|YMENT TRACK (2 DAY)
1300-1400 CAR BUYING 1000-1100
MOVING OUT OF DORMS CLOSED

1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT

CLOSED NOON-1600

1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT

(TRAINING DAY)

19

20

0745-1600 ETAP

0900-1200
FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT

21

0900 PRE-DEPLOYMENT
0745-1600 ETAP

1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT

22

0815-1200 IC/PRE- SEP
0745-1600 ETAP

CLOSED NOON-1600

23

0745-1600 ETAP

1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT

24

0745-1600 ETAP

25

26

27

0745-1600 TAP

28

0745-1600 TAP

1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT

29

0745-1600 TAP
0715-NOON RIGHT START

CLOSED NOON-1600

30

31

0800-1600 DOD EDUCATION TRACK (2 DAY)

1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT

Link to Deployment briefings: www.barksdalelife.com or full link below.
https://usaf.dps.mil/sites/barksdale/2%20BW/2msg/2fss/afrc/Site Assets/Pre%20and%20Post%20Deployment.aspx
Exceptional Family Member Program (EFMP Family Support) events can be viewed at: barksdalelife.com





