Hours: 0800-1600 Mon/Tues/Thurs/Fri 0800-1200 Wed CLOSED for Holidays/Family Days/DONSA/ Base Training, Safety & Resiliency Days & Every 3rd Friday of the Month

MARCH 2023

801 Kenney Ave (MSG Bldg) Ste 1400 BAFB, LA 71110 COMM: 318-456-8400 DSN: 781-8400

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
26	27	28	1	2	3	4
	0745-1600 TAP	0745-1600 TAP	0745-1600 TAP		USINESS (2 DAY TRACK)	
			1300-1500 FDS-O	1000-1100 MOVING OUT OF DORMS	1400-1600 SAVING & INVESTING	
			CLOSED NOON-1600	1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT	CLOSED (DONSA)	
5	6	0900 PRE-DEPLOYMENT	0815-1200 IC/PRE- SEP	9	10	11
		1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT	CLOSED NOON-1600	1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	0745-1600 TAP	0745-1600 TAP	0745-1600 TAP 0715-NOON RIGHT START	0800-1600 DOL EMPLO	YMENT TRACK (2 DAY)	
			1300-1400 CAR BUYING	1000-1100 MOVING OUT OF DORMS		
		1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT	CLOSED NOON-1600	1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT	CLOSED (TRAINING DAY)	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	0745-1600 ETAP 0900-1200	0900 PRE-DEPLOYMENT 0745-1600 ETAP	0815-1200 IC/PRE- SEP 0745-1600 ETAP	0745-1600 ETAP	0745-1600 ETAP	
	FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT	1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT	CLOSED NOON-1600	1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT		
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
	0745-1600 TAP	0745-1600 TAP	0745-1600 TAP	0800-1600 DOD EDUCA	TION TRACK (2 DAY)	
			0715-NOON RIGHT START			
		1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT	CLOSED NOON-1600	1400 POST-DEPLOYMENT		

Link to Deployment briefings: www.barksdalelife.com or full link below.